Teacher Tutor List 2024 -2025

Name: Meg MacKenzie
Subjects: Math 10-12
[bookmark: _Hlk178157615]Location: Virtual so all HRM areas
Contact: megmac35@hotmail.com

[bookmark: _Hlk178157594]Name: Kevin Schofield
[bookmark: _Hlk178157601]Subjects: Chemistry 11 and 12:
High School areas: Dartmouth Area or Virtual
Contact info: kschofield@hrce.ca

Name: Kim Griffin 
subjects: Math 10, 11, 12, Pre-cal 11
Location Tutor on-line
Contact info: Kgriffin@gnspes.ca

Name: Frank McMahon
Subjects: Math 10-12 in English or French – Online only
Contact: fkmcmahon@gmail.com. 

Name: Jacqueline Harrington
Subjects: Math 10
Location: Virtually
Best Contact: jacquelineharrington75@gmail.com


Name: Peter Farrell
Subjects: English, History, Geography, anything other than math or science
Location/area they can tutor: Dartmouth
Best Contact: (902)489-2415

Name: Melanie Rozee
Subjects: English 10 to 12 
Location/area they can tutor: Cole Harbour/Dartmouth/Easter
Best Contact: (902)489-2415

Name: Allie Barr
Subjects: Math (7-12)
Location/area they can tutor: I can tutor anywhere. 
Best Contact: phone: 902-877-3756 and email: allie.barr@gnspes.ca

Name: Rima Haidar
Subjects: Chemistry and Math Immersion or in English
Location/area they can tutor: Bedford or Sackville library
Best Contact: 902-877-7462

Name:  Patti Nicholson
Subjects: Visual Art, Social Studies/History 
Location/area they can tutor: Tantallon area  
Best Contact. nicholsonp@hrce.ca




Name: Janet Gillis
Subjects: Chemistry 11 and 12
Location/area they can tutor: online/virtual or Clayton Park
Best Contact: janet.gillis@hrce.ca

Name: Shawn Young
Subjects: Pre-Cal 11, Pre-Cal 12, Calculus 12, IB Math SL/HL, AP Calculus
Location/area they can tutor: Any school but CP Allen
Best Contact: young.shawn@gmail.com

Name:  Lily Tam
Subjects:  Math 10-12
Location/area they can tutor: HRM
Best Contact:  782-640-0871

Name: Natasha Benoit
Subjects: Chemistry 11, Chemistry 12
Location/area they can tutor: Tantallon Library, Keshen Goodman Library
Best Contact: nbenoit@hrce.ca,  902-220-1072
 
Name: Jess Attwater
Subjects: Math 7-12, Pre-cal 11, grade 7-10 Science, 11-12 Biology
Location/area they can tutor: CPA, West Bedford, Halifax West, RMS and FBJH
Best Contact:  jattwater@outlook.com or Text: 902-818-1216 
 



Name: Brittany Johnson
Subjects: Math 10, Math 11
Location/area they can tutor: Keshen Goodman Library
Best Contact: 902-317-1848 (text) 

Name:  Denise Beaulieu
Subjects: 7-12 Math
Location/area they can tutor:  Hubley/  CPA, Halifax West
Best Contact:  denise300000@outlook.com

Name: Sandy Guadagni
Subjects: Math (all levels including pre-calculus) and Chemistry (11 and 12)
Location: Online 
Contact: guadagni@eastlink.ca

Name: John Munro
Subjects: Math 9-12 Cal and PreCal, Physics 11 and 12
Location/area they can tutor: Online, so anywhere
Contact: 902-818-4886

Name: Amanda Mark
Subjects: English 9 and 10; Flute up to advanced level. Basic music theory.
Location/area they can tutor: Downtown Dartmouth area. 
Best Contact: amark@gnspes.ca and/or 902-719-0654 (text)




Name: Samita Rana
Subjects: Math 10 academics, math 11 academics
Location/area they can tutor: Online or Halifax (Spryfield library)
Best Contact:  Samitarana66@gmail.com or 7822347857

Name: Jonathon MacKeigan
Subjects: English/Social Studies
Location/area they can tutor: Bedford
Best Contact:  9022939688

Name: Randolph Sullivan
Subjects: High school Math courses (10-12)
Location: Virtual
Best Contact: sullivan.randolph@gmail.com

